Micue

0 N o Ul WD =

v ot A S D DM DSBS DS B D D WWWWWwWwwWwwwWwWwNNNDNNNNDNNDNDRD S A
W NN =2 O W o0 N O U A WN 2 O VWO NOUE DA, WNN 2 O VWO NOUE A W 2 O Voo N U M W NN 2 O

Fony6

2417904-21
2417916-21
2417939-21
2418324-21
2417914-21
1931549-21
2417937-21
2417975-21
2418302-21
2418329-21
2417965-21
24627-21
458923-21
458935-21
458925-21
2417923-21
2417961-21
2417928-21
2417807-21
458909-21
24631-21
31162-21
2417940-21
31157-21
2417954-21
2417911-21
2417804-21
2417959-21
2417932-21
2418378-21
2417920-21
2416708-21
2418340-21
2416982-21
2418328-21
2418393-21
2416636-21
24601-21
2416615-21
2418350-21
2286958-21
2418367-21
2417825-21
2416689-21
2417966-21
460818-21
2417908-21
2417919-21
2416969-21
2416958-21
458928-21
2417947-21
2416791-21
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BiactaHb

196.816
196.816
196.816
196.293
196.816
206.092
196.816
196.816
196.293
196.293
196.816
200453
205.059
205.059
205.059
196.816
196.816
196.816
197.694
205.059
200453
200.839
196.816
200.839
196.816
196.816
197.694
196.816
196.816
196.293
196.816
203.095
196.293
206.092
196.293
196.293
200453
200453
200.453
196.293
203.095
196.293
197.694
203.095
196.816
205.059
196.816
196.816
206.092
206.092
205.059
196.816
203.095

Mpwnir

10:56:15
10:57:02
10:59:21
10:59:56
11:02:03
11:15:35
11:08:18
11:08:25
11:08:49
11:16:04
11:17:14
11:21:55
11:28:43
11:31:03
11:31:55
11:24:55
11:25:31
11:25:40
11:27:34
11:39:35
11:35:46
11:36:25
11:31:55
11:36:30
11:33:29
11:35:00
11:36:40
11:36:04
11:38:40
11:41:29
11:42:05
11:49:55
11:44:38
11:57:42
11:45:59
11:49:54
11:55:40
11:55:45
11:55:50
11:50:50
11:59:50
11:52:03
11:55:19
12:03:52
11:57:34
12:08:50
11:59:38
11:59:41
12:12:02
12:12:19
12:11:13
12:01:08
12:09:46

bnarosiweHcbKe, Big 26.09.2021 07:50:00

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

Kny6u Opeca, Opeca fliamaHT

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:06:14
03:07:01
03:09:20
03:09:53
03:12:02
03:25:29
03:18:17
03:18:24
03:18:46
03:26:01
03:27:13
03:31:55
03:38:43
03:41:03
03:41:55
03:34:54
03:35:30
03:35:39
03:37:32
03:49:35
03:45:46
03:46:25
03:41:54
03:46:30
03:43:28
03:44:59
03:46:38
03:46:03
03:48:39
03:51:26
03:52:04
03:59:55
03:54:35
04:07:36
03:55:56
03:59:51
04:05:40
04:05:45
04:05:50
04:00:47
04:09:50
04:02:00
04:05:17
04:13:52
04:07:33
04:18:50
04:09:37
04:09:40
04:21:56
04:22:13
04:21:13
04:11:07
04:19:46

1056.82
1052.40
1039.52
1033.75
102491
1002.96
992.60
992.02
987.55
952.80
949.81
94591
937.56
927.66
924.04
915.85
913.30
912.66
908.80
893.18
887.88
887.03
886.96
886.71
880.74
874.80
872.31
870.67
860.77
848.16
848.10
846.52
836.77
832.36
831.98
818.40
815.96
815.68
815.40
815.23
812.92
811.13
805.98
800.01
795.06
792.24
788.47
788.32
786.81
785.96
785.02
783.76
781.84

ban

100.00
99.64
99.29
98.93
98.57
98.21
97.86
97.50
97.14
96.79
96.43
96.07
95.71
95.36
95.00
94.64
94.29
93.93
93.57
93.21
92.86
92.50
92.14
91.79
9143
91.07
90.71
90.36
90.00
89.64
89.29
88.93
88.57
88.21
87.86
87.50
87.14
86.79
86.43
86.07
85.71
85.36
85.00
84.64
84.29
83.93
83.57
83.21
82.86
82.50
82.14
81.79
8143

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)

0.000 3.484

0.000 6.969

0.000 10.453
0.000 13.937
0.000 17.422
0.000 20.906
0.000 24.390
0.000 27.875
0.000 31.359
0.000 34.843
0.000 38.328
0.000 41.812
0.000 45.296
0.000 48.780
0.000 52.265
0.000 55.749
0.000 59.233
0.000 62.718
0.000 66.202
0.000 69.686
0.000 73.171

0.000 76.655
0.000 80.139
0.000 83.624
0.000 87.108
0.000 90.592

0.000 94.077
0.000 97.561

0.000 101.045
0.000 104.530
0.000 108.014
0.000 111.498
0.000 114.983
0.000 118.467
0.000 121.951
0.000 125.436
0.000 128.920
0.000 132.404
0.000 135.889
0.000 139.373
0.000 142.857
0.000 146.341
0.000 149.826
0.000 153.310
0.000 156.794
0.000 160.279
0.000 163.763
0.000 167.247
0.000 170.732
0.000 174.216
0.000 177.700
0.000 181.185
0.000 184.669
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Fony6oBop

Typuak [.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak |.B.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak [1.B.
Jlroba 1.0.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
LLerenbcoknin O.1.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Bakapuyk I.B.
LLerenbcoknia O.l.
[Jy6Ha .M.
Typuak |.B.
[y6Ha .M.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Xutpuyenko B.C.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak [.B.
®epmnnsak 1.1
CkakyH C.A.
Joba O.0.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH B.C.
LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.
Lerenbcoknia |1
LLlerenbcbkuit 1.O.
CkakyH C.A.
PeamnHsk LI
CkakyH C.A.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Kopotuy O.T.
Typuak B.O.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Typuak [1.B.
Typuak [.B.
Jroba O.B.
Joba O.0.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Typuak B.O.
Kopotuy O.T.

Kny6

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca



54

55
56
57

2416794-21

2417971-21
2417953-21
2417903-21
2417926-21
24622-21
2284137-21
2416789-21

2416792-21

2418352-21
460716-21
2418381-21
2417960-21
2418320-21
24608-21
31163-21
458906-21
31155-21
2417936-21
2287987-21

2416782-21

2418361-21
2418351-21
2418450-21
2416965-21
458927-21
458912-21
2418375-21
2417906-21
31158-21
2416637-21
24638-21
2418363-21
24630-21
31152-21
2417967-21
2417957-21
2416685-21
2417968-21
458931-21
460748-21
2418308-21

2416774-21

2416753-21
2416651-21
2418399-21
2417952-21
2417934-21
31165-21
24644-21
2418307-21
2417830-21
2417922-21
2417931-21
2417956-21
3514393-21
2416977-21
2417901-21
2417915-21
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203.095

196.816
196.816
196.816
196.816
200453
203.095
203.095

203.095

196.293
205.059
196.293
196.816
196.293
200453
200.839
205.059
200.839
196.816
203.095

203.095

196.293
196.293
206.092
206.092
205.059
205.059
196.293
196.816
200.839
200453
200453
196.293
200453
200.839
196.816
196.816
203.095
196.816
205.059
205.059
196.293

203.095

203.095
203.095
196.293
196.816
196.816
200.839
200453
196.293
197.694
196.816
196.816
196.816
196.293
206.092
196.816
196.816

12:10:07

12:02:38
12:04:05
12:04:06
12:04:06
12:09:20
12:13:12
12:13:17

12:13:50

12:05:05
12:18:03
12:07:08
12:08:09
12:10:50
12:16:55
12:17:40
12:23:21
12:17:45
12:13:03
12:22:03

12:22:09

12:13:36
12:13:37
12:27:09
12:28:50
12:27:45
12:27:52
12:18:12
12:22:35
12:29:36
12:31:20
12:31:25
12:25:56
12:31:45
12:32:54
12:29:30
12:29:42
12:39:01
12:30:48
12:44:55
12:45:04
12:35:35

12:51:28

12:51:32
12:51:35
12:43:06
12:44:36
12:49:01
12:56:58
13:00:00
13:14:42
13:25:24
13:31:04
13:32:13
13:37:34
13:36:43
13:54:23
13:52:16
13:57:33

04:20:07

04:12:37
04:14:04
04:14:05
04:14:05
04:19:20
04:23:12
04:23:17

04:23:50

04:15:02
04:28:03
04:17:05
04:18:08
04:20:47
04:26:55
04:27:40
04:33:21
04:27:45
04:23:02
04:32:03

04:32:09

04:23:33
04:23:34
04:37:03
04:38:44
04:37:45
04:37:52
04:28:09
04:32:34
04:39:36
04:41:20
04:41:25
04:35:53
04:41:45
04:42:54
04:39:29
04:39:41
04:49:01
04:40:47
04:54:55
04:55:04
04:45:32

05:01:28

05:01:32
05:01:35
04:53:03
04:54:35
04:59:00
05:06:58
05:10:00
05:24:39
05:35:22
05:41:03
05:42:12
05:47:33
05:46:40
06:04:17
06:02:15
06:07:32

780.79

779.11
774.66
774.61
774.61
772.96
771.64
77139

769.79

769.67
765.00
763.54
762.46
752.70
751.00
750.33
750.17
750.10
748.26
746.54

746.26

744.80
74476
743.88
739.39
738.29
737.98
732.03
722.08
718.31
712.51
71230
711.51
711.46
709.93
704.21
703.71
702.71
700.95
695.31
694.96
687.46

673.69

673.54
673.43
669.83
668.12
658.25
654.27
646.62
604.63
589.49
577.09
575.15
566.30
566.23
565.75
543.32
535.51

81.07

80.71

80.36

80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

188.153

191.638

195.122

198.606
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Kopotunu-®eanHak

O.r.

Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak |.B.
Llerenbcokuii O.I.
DepmnHsak LI
Kopotuny O.T.

Kopotunu-®egumHsak

O.r.
CkakyH C.A.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH C.A.
LLerenbcoknia LI
[Oy6Ha .M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
[Jy6Ha .M.
Typuak |.B.
PeamnHsk LI

Kopotunu-®egumHsak

O.r.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.

Jlroba 1.0.
Jtoba O.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak [.B.
[y6Ha .M.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
LLerenscoknin O.1.
CkakyH C.A.
LLerenbcoknia O.1.
[y6Ha .M.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Kopotuy O.T.
Typuak B.O.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
CkakyH C.A.

Kopotnu-®eanHak

O.T.
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuy O.T.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak B.O.

Typuak |.B.
[Jy6Ha .M.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
CkakyH C.A.
Xutpuyenko B.C.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH B.C.
Jroba O.0.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak [.B.

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT



2418346-21
2417949-21
2417958-21
2417909-21
2418327-21
2418368-21
2418330-21
2417805-21
2417917-21
2416988-21
2418390-21
2418353-21

196.293
196.816
196.816
196.816
196.293
196.293
196.293
197.694
196.816
206.092
196.293
196.293

14:08:34
14:29:35
14:56:33
15:32:40
15:43:01
15:44:15
15:59:15
16:08:10
16:20:41
16:55:42
16:47:12
17:36:08

06:18:31
06:39:34
07:06:32
07:42:39
07:52:58
07:54:12
08:09:12
08:18:08
08:30:40
09:05:36
08:57:09
09:46:05

518.58
492,57
46143
425.41
415.02
413.94
401.25
396.87
385.41
37774
365.43
334.92

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Typuak [1.B.
Joba O.0.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT

18.02.2026 07:52:18



